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2024-2025  Kids Day Inn Calendar 

Kids Day Inn                          

2001 N Maize Road 

Wichita, Ks. 67212 

Website: pathwaychurch.com/

kidsdayinn 

KDI Office: 316-722-1034 

Church Office: 316-722-8020 

Fax: 316-722-4297 

 
 

 
 
 
AUGUST 
Monday, August 26                       Parent Orientation 6pm 
  

SEPTEMBER   

Monday, September 2                   Labor Day 

 

Friday, September 6                      Meet Your Teacher  

 

Monday, September 9                   Teacher Work Day 

 
Thursday, September 12              Thursday Class- First Day of School 
Friday, September 13                    Friday Class - First Day of School 
Monday, September 16                  Monday Class -First Day of School  
 
OCTOBER 
Monday, October 14                     School Pictures 
Thursday, October 17                   School Pictures 
Friday, October 18                        School Pictures 
 
NOVEMBER 
Mon-Fri, November 25-29             No School—Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
DECEMBER 
Christmas Vacation is Monday, December 16th – Friday, January 3rd 
                     Classes resume January 6, 9, & 10, 2025 
 
JANUARY 
Thursday, Friday January 2 & 3  Christmas Break 
 
Monday, January 20                      No School - Martin Luther King  
                                                                             Holiday 
 
FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 10                   Enrollment open for KDI 2025-26 
 
MARCH 
March –17-21                                  No School - Spring Break 
 
APRIL 
Monday, April 7                             Spring Pictures 
Thursday, April 10                         Spring Pictures                    
Friday, April 11                              Spring Pictures 
 
Thursday, April 17        No School—Maundy Thursday 
Friday, April 18   No School—Good Friday 
 
MAY 
Thursday, May 8                           Thursday Class - Last Day of School 
Friday, May 9                                 Friday Class—Last Day of School 
Monday, May 12                            Monday Class—Last Day of School  


